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STUDY PLAN – (English) 
 

Date Day Topic Time Faculty 

04-01-2024 Thursday Introduction 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

05-01-2024 Friday Sentence Pattern 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

06-01-2024 Saturday Question Tag 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

07-01-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

08-01-2024 Monday Tenses 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

09-01-2024 Tuesday Articles 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

10-01-2024 Wednesday Gerund, Participle & Infinitive 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

11-01-2024 Thursday Prepositions 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

12-01-2024 Friday Voice 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

13-01-2024 Saturday Simple, compound, complex 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

45305 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

15-01-2024 Monday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

16-01-2024 Tuesday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

17-01-2024 Wednesday Synonym & Antonym 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

18-01-2024 Thursday Prefix, Suffix, Homophones 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

19-01-2024 Friday New words & Plural forms 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

20-01-2024 Saturday Correct Degree & British English - American English 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

45312 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

22-01-2024 Monday Figure of Speech 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

23-01-2024 Tuesday Life 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

24-01-2024 Wednesday Team Work 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

25-01-2024 Thursday From a Railway Carriage 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

26-01-2024 Friday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

27-01-2024 Saturday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

28-01-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

29-01-2024 Monday Indian Seasons 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

30-01-2024 Tuesday A Tragic Story 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

31-01-2024 Wednesday Your Space 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

01-02-2024 Thursday Sea Fever 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

02-02-2024 Friday Courage 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

03-02-2024 Saturday The Nose Jewel 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

04-02-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

05-02-2024 Monday Special Hero 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

06-02-2024 Tuesday The Woman on Platform 8 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

07-02-2024 Wednesday Sir Isaac Newton - The Ingenious Scientist 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 
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Date Day Topic Time Faculty 

08-02-2024 Thursday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

09-02-2024 Friday Making Life Worth While 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

10-02-2024 Saturday My Reminiscence 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

11-02-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

12-02-2024 Monday A Thing of Beauty 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

13-02-2024 Tuesday Lessons in Life 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

14-02-2024 Wednesday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

15-02-2024 Thursday My Computer Need a Break 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

16-02-2024 Friday Learning the Game 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

17-02-2024 Saturday Stopping by Woods on a Snowy Evening 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

18-02-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

19-02-2024 Monday A Poison Tree 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

20-02-2024 Tuesday On Killing a Tree 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

21-02-2024 Wednesday The Spider and the Fly 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

22-02-2024 Thursday Water - The Elixir of Life 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

23-02-2024 Friday The River 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

24-02-2024 Saturday Little Cyclone: The Story of a Grizzly Cub 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

25-02-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

26-02-2024 Monday The Comet 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

27-02-2024 Tuesday A Birthday Letter 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

28-02-2024 Wednesday The Stick-together Families 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

29-02-2024 Thursday His First Flight 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

01-03-2024 Friday Life 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

02-03-2024 Saturday The Tempest 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

03-03-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

04-03-2024 Monday I am Every Woman 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

05-03-2024 Tuesday The Ant and the Cricket 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

06-03-2024 Wednesday The Secret of the Machines 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

07-03-2024 Thursday The Last Lesson 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

08-03-2024 Friday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

09-03-2024 Saturday No class 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

10-03-2024 Sunday  1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

11-03-2024 Monday No Men are Foreign 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

12-03-2024 Tuesday The Little Hero of Holland 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

13-03-2024 Wednesday The Dying Detective 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

14-03-2024 Thursday The House on Elm Street 1 to 2 pm Pranawa 

15-03-2024 Friday Previous Year   

 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/@adda247tamil/featured
https://t.me/Adda247tamil
https://www.instagram.com/adda247_tamil/
https://www.facebook.com/Adda247Tamil/?ref=page_internal%2C

